10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 1. ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANTALYA, 9. - 11.5.2025

Yaris 31 Kizlar, 100m Kurbagalama 10 - 12 yaslar arasi
11.05.2025 - 17:35 Start listesi
10 YAS BARAJLARI 10: 1:58.99 / 11 YAS BARAJLARI 11: 1:52.99 / 12 YAS BARAJLARI 12: 1:46.99
YB
Seri1 of 10
1 Doga CESUR 15  Goztepe Spor Kuliibiu 1:46.00
2 Duru AKTURK 15 Trabzon Arena Yizme Kullibi 1:42.34
3 Ela GULMEZ 15 Muratpasa Belediyesi Spor Kulubi 1:37.38
4 Anna Arife SAGIR 15 Manavgat Yizme Akademi Spor Kulubi 1:29.94
5 Masal Melisa KAPUCU 15  Anabilim Spor Kulubi 1:35.92
6 Hazel Duru ER 15  Anabilim Spor Kulubi 1:40.45
7 Eylul Belis KECELI 15 Antalya Faroz Spor Kuliib{ 1:44.19
8 ipek OZTURK 15 Izmir Yiizme Ihtisas Ve Su Sporlari Kuliibii 1:46.47
Seri 2 of 10
1 Tuana ASKIN 15  Cukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 1:49.21
2 Elif Nur OKSUZz 15 Izmir Yiizme Ihtisas Ve Su Sporlari Kuliibi 1:48.87
3 Oykii COBAN 15 Tswim Spor Kuliibii 1:48.03
4 Masal ZUMRUT 15  Goztepe Spor Kuliibii 1:46.49
5 Asel YANIK 15 Trabzon Karayollarispor Kulibi 1:47.12
6 Gines SADIKOGLU 15  Goztepe Spor Kuliibi 1:48.76
7 Deniz ASKIN 15  Cukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 1:48.94
8 Bilge Erva SAH 15 Kepez Belediye Spor Kulubi 1:49.28
Seri 3 of 10
1 Ada ONER 15  Anabilim Spor Kulubd 1:55.15
2 Berra DEMIREL 15 Plevne Yuzme Akademi 1:54.15
3 Hatice SEKER 15 Manavgat Belediye Spor Kultibi 1:52.34
4 Ayse Ela ERCAN 15 Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulibi 1:50.47
5 Derin DEMIRCI 15 Goztepe Spor Kultbi 1:50.65
6 Zeynep KARADEMiR 15 Kayseri Atak Spor Kultibu 1:53.56
7 Zeynep CETIN 15  Kirklareli Su Sporlari Spor Kulubi 1:54.18
8 Nilay BOZAN 15  Izmir Yuzme lhtisas Ve Su Sporlari Kulibi 1:55.21
Seri 4 of 10
3 Zeynep Alya SUBASI 15 Niksar Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi NT
4 ElaTUG 15 Marmaris Akademi Genglik Ve Spor Kultibi NT
5 Asya AKIN 15  Kirklareli Su Sporlari Spor Kulubi NT
Seri 5 of 10
1 Sahra GUNES 14 Ferdi 1:41.42
2 FeyzaINCE 14 Anabilim Spor Kultibu 1:39.46
3 Nese KECECIOGLU 14  Nesibe Aydin Spor Kultbu 1:37.37
4 Zeren Elif AVCI 14  Kirklareli Su Sporlari Spor Kulubti 1:34.35
5 Deniz DONMEZ 14 Fmv isik Spor Kultibi 1:35.04
6 Sare OZTURK 14  Goztepe Spor Kulubi 1:38.25
7 Damla KUPELI 14  Toroslar Yuzme Spor Kulibu 1:40.91
8 Selen Doga ATLAS 14  GOztepe Spor Kultbi 1:45.13
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Seri 6 of 10

1 Elif Sena DEMIRAL

2 Serra GUKMEN

3 Zeynep Ipek YORGUN
4 Aysegil BAYIK

5 Aysem ULKU

6 Hira YESILYURT

7 Sudenaz KILIC

8 ipek Yaz BULUT

Seri 7 of 10

3 Ela YILDIZDOGAN
4 Seminay DUBUS
5 Sare Izmir AYAZ

Seri 8 of 10

Dilara KAZANCIOGLU
Nil GUNER

Nazli Derin YESILDAL
ipek Beyhan YAZICILAR
Elif Ayse SOGUKPINAR
Polen Melek GAFFAR
Melisa PAZAR

Masal PEKSAK
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Seri 9 of 10

1 Mihrisah Zeynep KOCAK
2 ida Su BABACAN

3 Elvin UYGUR

Berra Deniz GEDIKOGLU
Beril OZBAY

Leyla NEARA

Aylin KUCUK

~N o ol bs~

Seri 10 of 10

3 Ada CALISIR
4 Ozim Su COMERT
5 Ece Su KARTAL

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13

Kumluca Demir Spor Yizme Kulibu
Kepez Belediye Spor Kultibi

Odtl Spor Kulibt

Manavgat Belediye Spor Kuliibti
Antalyaspor

Tswim Spor Kuliibi

Erciyes Anka Spor Kulubu
Anabilim Spor Kullibi

Anabilim Spor Kullbu
Caycumaspor
Kirklareli Su Sporlari Spor Kulubi

Tswim Spor Kultibi

Tswim Spor Kultibi

Anabilim Spor Kullibu

Anabilim Spor Kullibu

Nesibe Aydin Spor Kullbi

Marmaris Akademi Genglik Ve Spor Kuluibi
Ferdi

Kulag Yizme lhtisas Spor Kulibi

Plevne Yizme Akademi

Toroslar Yiizme Spor Kulubd

Tswim Spor Kuliibi

Kepez Belediye Spor Kuliibl

Kirklareli Su Sporlari Spor Kulubi
Manavgat Yiizme Akademi Spor Kulibi
Nilspor Kulubi

Bodrum Yuzme lhtisas
Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulub
Izmir YUzme lhtisas Ve Su Sporlari Kullibu

1:50.30
1:48.58
1:47.55
1:45.77
1:45.99
1:48.03
1:49.09
1:50.35

1:52.34
1:50.46
1:51.59

1:35.22
1:34.30
1:29.78
1:25.67
1:29.02
1:32.43
1:34.65
1:36.51

1:44.44
1:43.42
1:42.06
1:39.30
1:41.06
1:42.97
1:43.66

1:44.44
1:46.94
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